1
Approval Sheet
l Product Type l Bluetooth Antenna
l Model Name l Crete DA05
l Revision l X01
l Part No. / Yageo / BT Antenna l CAN4313573022501B
Yageo (Taiwan) Ltd.
16, West 3rd Street, N.E.P.Z   Kaohsiung, 811 Taiwan, R.O.C

F. Family Code
 CAN43 = Antenna
C. Packing Type Code
 13 = Bulk (1000 pcs)
M. Materials Code
 5 = High Frequency Material
S. Size/Series Code
 73 = Da05 Antenna
T. Tolerance/Cable
 02 = BT
A. Working Frequency
 252 = 2.45 GHz Band
P. Packing
 1B = 1000 pcs packing
8
7. Revision Control
Document
Revision
Date Content Remark
R00 Sept. 20, 2006 New Issued N/A
R01 Oct. 03, 2006 Revised Cable Length of GPRS BT ant. N/A
R02 Mar. 07, 2007 Cancel GPRS antenna. N/A